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 5 5ELDSBERGA  4101 V018650  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 25 25FALKENBERG  4101 V018653  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  3

 8 9HALMSTAD  4101 V018655 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 18 18HARPLINGE  4101 V018657  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 15 15HYLTEBRUK  4101 V018662  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 34 34LAHOLM  4101 V018668  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 6 6OSKARSTRÖM  4101 V018681  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 14 14SIMLÅNGSDALEN  4101 V018685  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 19 16SÖNDRUM-TYLÖSAND  4101 V018691  3 0 0 0 33229 SWEDEN  3

 36 36SUSEDALEN  4101 V018693  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 54 52GISLAVED ANDERSTORP  4101 V018711  2 0 0 0 23229 SWEDEN  1

 15 15HUSKVARNA  4101 V018713  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  7

 32 32GNOSJÖ  4101 V018715  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 32 32HABO  4101 V018717  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  4

 22 23SMÅLANDSSTENAR  4101 V018741 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  1

 40 38VÄRNAMO  4101 V018748  2-1 0 0 33229 SWEDEN  0

 54 57BRÅLANDA  4101 V018758 -3-3 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  1

 6 6MUNKEDAL  4101 V018761  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  8

 21 22FÄRGELANDA  4101 V018762 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 17 17GOTHENBURG GATHENHIELM  4101 V018766  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 25 27SOTENÄS  4101 V018771 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  1

 19 19LILLA EDET  4101 V018775  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  2

 11 11GULLMAREN  4101 V018776  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 11 10MELLERUD  4101 V018779  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  2

 27 30MÖLNDAL  4101 V018780 -3-3 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  1

 13 15ORUST  4101 V018782 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  3

 39 40PARTILLE  4101 V018783 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 24 24STENUNGSUND  4101 V018787  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 22 22TJÖRN  4101 V018789  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  2

 11 10UDDEVALLA  4101 V018791  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  0

 27 25VÄNERSBORG  4101 V018792  2-1 0 0 33229 SWEDEN  0

 17 17VARBERG  4101 V018793  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 28 31ALINGSÅS  4101 V018795 -3-4 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  0

 17 18AMNEHÄRAD  4101 V018796 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  4

 27 27BJÄRKE  4101 V018797  0-2 0 0 23229 SWEDEN  0

 9 9BORÅS  4101 V018798  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  3

 3 14FALKÖPING  4101 V018800 -11-11 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 16 16FLOBY  4101 V018801  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  7

 22 24HINDÅS  4101 V018802 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0
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 2 2HOVA  4101 V018803  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  16

 23 23GÖTENE  4101 V018804  0-1 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  3

 31 32HERRLJUNGA  4101 V018806 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  4

 0 0HORRED  6101 V018807  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  5

 30 32HJO  4101 V018808 -2-5 0 2 13229 SWEDEN  0

 19 18JÄRPÅS  4101 V018809  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  3

 21 20KARLSBORG  4101 V018810  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  5

 15 14KINNA-SKENE  4101 V018811  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  3

 20 19KVÄNUM  4101 V018812  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  3

 20 19LYRESTAD HASSLERÖR  4101 V018814  1 0 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  2

 42 42MARIESTAD  4101 V018815  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 28 30NOSSEBRO  4101 V018818 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  1

 20 20SKARA  4101 V018820  0-2 0 0 23229 SWEDEN  1

 12 12SKÖVDE  4101 V018821  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  11

 21 21SKULTORP  4101 V018822  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 29 31SVENLJUNGA  4101 V018824 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 41 43TIDAHOLM  4101 V018825 -2-3 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  1

 27 27TIBRO  4101 V018827  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  3

 20 22TRANEMO  4101 V018829 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  1

 32 33ULRICEHAMN  4101 V018830 -1-5 0 0 43229 SWEDEN  0

 25 25VARA  4101 V018831  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 25 28VÅRGÅRDA  4101 V018832 -3-3 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  3

 19 19VEDUM  4101 V018833  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  14

 10 10SÄTILA-HYSSNA  4101 V033438  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  5

 16 17TORUP  4101 V038071 -1-1 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 15 15SVANSJÖ  4101 V040436  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  2

 33 33BANKERYD  4101 V041191  0-1 0 0 13229 SWEDEN  1

 25 25FRISTAD  4101 V041836  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  4

 42 42REFTELE BREDARYD  4101 V048926  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  3

 34 36GÖTEBORG TUVE SÄVE  4101 V055067 -2-2 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  0

 16 16SKARA LISA  4101 V058441  0 0 0 0 03229 SWEDEN  6

 22 20FALKÖPING ÅLLA  4101 V084793  2 0 0 0 23229 SWEDEN  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  0  66  1,576 1,607  33 -31 71
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